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Championnat de France C/J/S
Championnats de France slalom par équipe - Bourg St Maurice

EC1
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Jonathan Marc - Sebastien Lannion Canoe Kayak S - 128.81+0 128.81 | 3000 -
Combot - Simon Le Friec
2 Baptiste Simon Golbey Epinal St Nabord S 133.71+0 129.33+104 | 133.71 | 2821 -
3 Baptiste Simon Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 132.55+12 134.08+4 138.08 | 2643 -
4 Baptiste Le Poncin - Lannion Canoe Kayak C 151.57+12 151.34+2 153.34 500 =
Guillaume Le Bourdonnec -
5 | Ma0eR% S madre - Charly | Alliance Ck Val De Loire S | 167.8144 | 162744102 | 171.81 | 2286 -
Chassigneux - Paul Tallet
6 |Bste simon Ck. Dormans Eaux Libres S | 16259410 | 181.83+54 | 17259 | 2107 | -
7 Baptiste Simon Ancerville-bar Le Duc S 198.2+12 - 210.2 1929 -
8 Baptiste Simon Ck De Quimper Cornouaille S 155.2+56 182.85+50 211.2 | 1750 -
9 Baptiste Simon Club Canoe Kayak L'islois C 199.65+12 182.4+260 | 211.65 | 1571 -
10 |Baptiste Simon Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive J 158.82+58 146.5+106 | 216.82 | 1393 -
11 Baptiste Simon Canoe Kayak Club France J 185.49+112 171.4+64 235.4 1214 -
12 | Baptiste Simon Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club S 175.39+204 193.63+56 | 249.63 | 1036 -
13 | Baptiste Simon - Baptiste Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak C 235.8+264 209.76+60 | 269.76 500 -
Simon
14 | Baptiste Simon Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 200.82+608 215.64+62 | 277.64 | 679 -
15 | Baptiste Simon - Baptiste Canoe Kayak Lagny 200.52+710 | 249.43+612 | 861.43 500 -
Simon
EC2
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Baptiste Simon Canoe Kayak Club France S 196.85+124 185.88+8 193.88 | 3000 -
2 Baptiste Simon - Baptiste Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive S 164.08+268 176.36+62 | 238.36 | 1750 -
Simon
3 Baptiste Simon Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S 202.05+66 176.99+116 | 268.05 500 -
EKD
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Baptiste Simon Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive S 152.51+10 174.72+60 | 162.51 | 3000 -
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2 Laurine Naveau - Claire Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S 158.38+8 169.14+58 | 166.38 | 2750 -
Landrin - Josepha Longa

3 Baptiste Simon Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. J 232.51+16 174.81+8 182.81 2500 -

4 Baptiste Simon C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat S | 199.97+154 185.33+58 | 243.33 | 2250 -

5 Baptiste Simon Canoe Kayak Haute Isere J 246.28+66 211.77+54 | 265.77 | 2000 -

6 Baptiste Simon S.v. Vaulx En Velin S 182.01+114 | 177.51+102 | 279.51 | 1750 -

7 Marion Laurain - Caroline Loir | Club Nautique De Rivery S | 231.35+106 | 202.36+204 | 337.35 | 1500 -
- Camille Andrieux

8 Baptiste Simon Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports - 181.71+156 | 337.71 | 1250 -

9 Baptiste Simon - Baptiste Canoe Kayak Uzerche 226.94+256 | 256.01+118 | 374.01 | 1000 -
Simon

10 |Baptiste Simon Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. S | 192.31+362 | 230.97+254 | 484.97 | 750 -

11 Baptiste Simon Asck Poissons Volants J | 225.49+460 - 685.49 | 500 -

EKH
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 Baptiste Simon Canoe Kayak Pontarlier S 116.15+0 116.63+60 | 116.15 | 3000 -

2 Baptiste Simon Angouleme Canoe Kayak S 11840 121.51+2 118 2970 =

3 Baptiste Simon C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat S 120.12+0 120.31+0 120.12 | 2940 -

4 Christophe Augu - Christophe | Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S 121.41+2 120.71+2 122.71 | 2910 -
Marechal - Benjamin Buys

5 Baptiste Simon S.v. Vaulx En Velin 122.62+50 119.77+4 123.77 | 2880 -

6 Baptiste Simon - Baptiste Canoe Kayak Plumeliau 131.6+54 129.26+0 129.26 | 2849 -
Simon

7 Baptiste Simon Canoe Kayak Club France S 127.38+2 127.29+4 129.38 | 2819 -

8 Baptiste Simon Canoe Kayak Uzerche J 131.9+50 123.67+6 129.67 | 2789 -

9 Baptiste Simon Canoe Kayak Haute Isere S 127.65+4 126.47+4 130.47 | 2759 -

10 |Enrick Cunsolo - Jean C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres S 133.59+0 134.37+8 133.59 | 2729 -
Philippe Winiarski -
Emmanuel Walczak

11 Baptiste Simon V.p.a. Pont D'arc 141.14+104 131.76+2 133.76 | 2699 -

12 | Baptiste Simon - Baptiste Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 135.45+0 132.24+2 134.24 | 2669 -
Simon

13 | Baptiste Simon Loeuilly Canoe Kayak S 135.47+0 149.01+0 135.47 | 2639 -

14 | Baptiste Simon Audincourt Action Eaux Vives S 136.03+6 136.12+0 136.12 | 2608 >

15 | Baptiste Simon Canoe Club Du Lie J 132.5+8 132.63+4 136.63 | 2578 -

16 |Baptiste Simon Canoe Kayak Montreuil S 133.94+54 129.43+8 137.43 | 2548 -

17 | Baptiste Simon Club Canoe Kayak L'islois S 136.71+2 133.47+4 137.47 | 2518 -

18 |Baptiste Simon Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist S 134.81+6 133.07+6 139.07 | 2488 =

19 | Baptiste Simon Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak S 136.18+6 137.98+2 139.98 | 2458 -

20 | Yann Rivallant - Martin Daviet | Canoe Kayak Club D' Annecy J 133.53+56 140.21+0 140.21 | 2428 -
- Thomas Schmitt

21 Baptiste Simon Les Alligators - Landerneau 153.06+104 138.12+4 142.12 | 2398 -

22 | Baptiste Simon Kayak Club De Metz 141.58+104 137.37+6 143.37 | 2367 -
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Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon

Dimitri Etienne - Malo Le Paih
- Francois Gillot

Valentin Brindeau -
Pierre-yves Lebreton -
Sebastien Kerneis

Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon - Baptiste
Simon

Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon - Baptiste
Simon

Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon - Baptiste
Simon

Baptiste Simon - Baptiste
Simon

Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon

Didier Niel - Nicolas Dupres -
Bertrand Avril

Baptiste Simon

Goulwen Chapelier - Yoann
Deschemaeker - Anthony
Mottais

Baptiste Simon

Clement Cierocki - Thibault
Marchand - Louison Turmeau

Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon

Asck Poissons Volants
C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat
C.k.c. Guingampais

Canoe Kayak Plumeliau

Les Alligators - Landerneau

La Plagne Eaux Vives

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer
Lannion Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Lagny

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive
Red Star Club Champigny

Red Star Club Champigny

Canoe Kayak Lagny

Torcy Canoe Kayak

Golbey Epinal St Nabord
Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive
La Plagne Eaux Vives
Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin

Orthez Nautique C.k.

Canoe Kayak Club Senonais

Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc
Kayak Club Angerien

Club Sportif Beaumontais
Canoe Kayak Toulousain
Herouville Caen Cano

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

C.k. Chateau Thebaud

Canoe Club Du Lie

Voray Canoe Kayak
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155.76+12

158.55+58

134.75+52
175.74+150

142.04+58

141.98+4
141.76+152
141.12+8
168.64+0
147.11+6
145.37+8
152.18+2
145.47+54
157.83+6

148.03+12
154.11+6

152.24+10

157.31+54
158.49+6

158.75+6
161.54+158
163.7+54
179.34+208
125.29+52

172.48+12

161.27+58
176.59+10
170.68+108

136.12+56

141.12+52

206.35+112

136.51+102

149.42+54
142.2+58

141.42+2
142.06+2
138.33+6
140.81+4

139.09+6

146.01+0
139.61+106
148.61+2
151.346
138.41+52
173.65+6
150.31+6
154.65+4

142.41+58
143.41+58
139.79+58
156.08+8
150.09+154

163.92+2

162.16+4

163.73+6
124.05+50

154.8+110

181.24+4
181.7+160
181.17+6

139.25+206

171.42+54

186.63+8

143.15+52

141.23+54
138.76+260

143.42
144.06
144.33
144.81

145.09

145.98
146.01
149.12
150.61
153.11
153.37
154.18
156.31
158.65

160.03
160.11
162.24
164.08
164.49

164.75
165.92
166.16
169.73
174.05

184.48

185.24
186.59
187.17

192.12

193.12

194.63

195.15

195.23
200.2

2337
500
2277
500

500

2187
2157
2127
2096
2066
2036
500
500
1946

1916
1886
500
500
1795

500
1735
500
1675
1645

1614

1584
1554
1524

1494

1464

500

1404

500
1343
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Davy Egraz - Thomas Dandel
- Sylvain Dandel

Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon

Gabin Repellin - Emeric Vibert
- Valentin Vibert

Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon - Baptiste
Simon

Baptiste Simon
Baptiste Simon

Baptiste Simon

S.v. Vaulx En Velin

Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc
C.k. Audincourtois

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

Albi Kayak Canoe

C.k. Cergy Pontoise

Canoe Kayak Club Vallee Du Dropt

C.k. Audincourtois

Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc
U.s.f. Ck La Fleche

Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive

La Plagne Eaux Vives

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive
C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

Canoe Kayak Val De Risle

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc
Voray Canoe Kayak

Club Sportif Beaumontais
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142.02+154

154.23+56
185.24+166
196.67+220
164.01+52
153.28+106
170.59+52
187.33+154
152.68+458
164.67+62
165.38+62
173.78+60

180.63+220
203.4+160

172.52+114
184.39+110

181.71+316
196.45+218
161.35+160

174.45+408

179.98+218

183.46+412
194.66+416

150.86+54

161.77+54
146.8+64
198.8+14
174.2+102
164.39+54
185.73+210
175.2+50
172.24+54
148.58+106
160.69+160
173.53+310
132.16+102
178.06+60
190.58+62
201.57+54
164.59+108
188.27+102

182.49+122
209.09+102
219.25+116
176.14+208
230.91+166

171.87+312

204.86

210.28
210.8
212.8
216.01
218.39
222.59
225.2
226.24
226.67
227.38
233.78
234.16
238.06
252.58
255.57
272.59
290.27

304.49
311.09
321.35
335.25
384.14
396.91
397.98

483.87
595.46
610.66

500

500
1253
500
1193
1163
1133
1102
1072
1042
1012
500
500
922
500
500
500
500

500
500
500
681
651
500
500

500
500
500




